Individual Best Times (All Time)

Allana Aldhouse - (1194563) - Eastleigh SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.23
34.71
35.23
35.25
35.43
35.53
35.57
35.70
35.71
35.85
35.89
35.96
35.96
36.21
36.42
36.62
36.68
37.47
37.52
37.94
38.13
40.40
41.00
41.37
42.37

4417

A0 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
346
331
330
325
323
321
318
318
314
313
311
311
305

274
265
261
219
210
204
190
168

Round

I =m I =

-n

I I T

Date

11/02/24
22/10/23
18/11/23
02/06/23
18/12/23
16/10/22
19/06/22
19/11/22
27/11/22
06/03/22
18/06/23
05/12/22
12/02/23
28/11/21
17/12/22
30/01/22
01/10/22
20/11/21
02/04/22
25/09/21
07/11/21
02/10/21
02/07/21
24/05/21
11/07/21
26/10/20

A4 4nAN

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024

Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22
City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships 2022
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet

Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s
Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships

Eastleigh

Winchester City Penguins

Winchester City Penguins Swimming Club

aadlalale

Venue

Waterlooville
Aldershot
Littledown
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Eastleigh
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swindon
Winchester
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Eastleigh
Places Leisure
Winchester

Oaklands Community P

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh

3
3
Eastleigh 3
4

Eastleigh 3

Eastleigh 2

Eastleigh 3

Eastleigh 0
Winchester 0

Winchester 0

Famdlaia

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.cc
49.61
51.48
54.38

58.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.23
35.43
35.23
34.71
35.89
35.25
35.96
36.42
35.96
35.71
35.70
35.53
36.68
35.57
37.52
35.85
36.62
36.21
37.47
38.13
40.40
37.94
42.37
41.00
41.37
46.22
4417
49.61
51.48
54.38

58.60

Copyright 2024

118
106
90
72

WA Pts

361
325
331
346
313
330
311
299
311
318
318
323
293
321

314
295
305

261
219
265
190
210
204
146
168
118
106
90
72

I I T

Round

F
F

m m m I M

m I T T m I M m™Mm m™m =m™m I I mMm I I T m

I I T

cierev
16/02/20
30/11/19
28/09/19
29/06/19

Date

11/02/24
18/12/23
18/11/23
22/10/23
18/06/23
02/06/23
12/02/23
17/12/22
05/12/22
27/11/22
19/11/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
19/06/22
02/04/22
06/03/22
30/01/22
28/11/21
20/11/21
07/11/21
02/10/21
25/09/21
11/07/21
02/07/21
24/05/21
21/12/20
26/10/20
16/02/20
30/11/19
28/09/19
29/06/19

Casueiyr
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019

Meet

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023
Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships 2022
Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet
Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet

City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021
Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s
Winchester City Penguins

Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Winchester City Penguins Swimming Club

Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019
WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019

ridaues Leisuie
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
ST SWITHUNS

Waterlooville LC

Venue

Waterlooville
Eastleigh
Littledown
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Eastleigh
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Eastleigh
Waterlooville
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Waterlooville
Swindon
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Winchester
Winchester
Eastleigh
Places Leisure

Places Leisure

Oaklands Community P

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
ST SWITHUNS

Waterlooville LC

Pag\v]aZ/Z

casuelyn
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Eastleigh 4
2
3
Eastleigh 3
4
3
3
4
Eastleigh 3
2
3
3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
2
3
3
4
Winchester 0
4
Eastleigh 0
Eastleigh 0
Winchester 0
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



