## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Allana Aldhouse - (1194563) - Eastleigh SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.23	361	F	11/02/24	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024	Waterlooville		3
34.71	346	F	22/10/23	Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
35.23	331	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
35.25	330	F	02/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh		4
35.43	325	F	18/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
35.53	323	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
35.57	321	Н	19/06/22	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
35.70	318	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
35.71	318	Н	27/11/22	Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
35.85	314	F	06/03/22	City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet	Southampton		3
35.89	313	Н	18/06/23	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
35.96	311	F	05/12/22	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships 2022	Eastleigh		4
35.96	311	F	12/02/23	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023	Waterlooville		3
36.21	305	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
36.42	299	F	17/12/22	Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022	Basingstoke		3
36.62	295	Н	30/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	2
36.68	293	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
37.47	275	F	20/11/21	Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet	Bournemouth		2
37.52	274	Н	02/04/22	Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet	Swindon	Eastleigh	3
37.94	265	F	25/09/21	Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s	Winchester		4
38.13	261	F	07/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
40.40	219	F	02/10/21	Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet	Bournemouth		3
41.00	210	F	02/07/21	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh		4
41.37	204	Н	24/05/21	Eastleigh	Places Leisure	Eastleigh	0
42.37	190	Н	11/07/21	Winchester City Penguins	Winchester	Winchester	0
44.17	168	Н	26/10/20	Winchester City Penguins Swimming Club	Oaklands Community P	Winchester	0
ight 2024	446	ш	04/40/00	Eastlaigh	Diagon Laigura	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dogo 2 / 2
40.22	140	п	∠1/1∠/∠U	⊏astieig⊓	Flaces Leisure	⊏astieig⊓	Page 2 / 2
49.61	118	F	16/02/20	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
51.48	106	Н	30/11/19	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
54.38	90	Н	28/09/19	WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS	ST SWITHUNS	Winchester	4
58.60	72	Н	29/06/19	Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019	Waterlooville LC	Winchester	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.23	361	F	11/02/24	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024	Waterlooville		3
35.43	325	F	18/12/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Christmas Meet 2023	Eastleigh	Eastleigh	4
35.23	331	F	18/11/23	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023	Littledown		2
34.71	346	F	22/10/23	Rushmoor Royals Autumn L3 SC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
35.89	313	Н	18/06/23	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
35.25	330	F	02/06/23	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championship Meet 2023	Eastleigh		4
35.96	311	F	12/02/23	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2023	Waterlooville		3
36.42	299	F	17/12/22	Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022	Basingstoke		3
35.96	311	F	05/12/22	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships 2022	Eastleigh		4
35.71	318	Н	27/11/22	Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
35.70	318	F	19/11/22	Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022	Littledown		2
35.53	323	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
36.68	293	F	01/10/22	Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition	Littledown		3
35.57	321	Н	19/06/22	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Meet	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
37.52	274	Н	02/04/22	Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet	Swindon	Eastleigh	3
35.85	314	F	06/03/22	City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet	Southampton		3
36.62	295	Н	30/01/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	2
36.21	305	Н	28/11/21	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	3
37.47	275	F	20/11/21	Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet	Bournemouth		2
38.13	261	F	07/11/21	Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021	Waterlooville		3
40.40	219	F	02/10/21	Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet	Bournemouth		3
37.94	265	F	25/09/21	Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s	Winchester		4
42.37	190	Н	11/07/21	Winchester City Penguins	Winchester	Winchester	0
41.00	210	F	02/07/21	Eastleigh SC Closed Club Championships	Eastleigh		4
41.37	204	Н	24/05/21	Eastleigh	Places Leisure	Eastleigh	0
46.22	146	Н	21/12/20	Eastleigh	Places Leisure	Eastleigh	0
44.17	168	Н	26/10/20	Winchester City Penguins Swimming Club	Oaklands Community P	Winchester	0
49.61	118	F	16/02/20	Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
51.48	106	Н	30/11/19	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
54.38	90	Н	28/09/19	WCPSC SPRINT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS	ST SWITHUNS	Winchester	4
58.60	72	Н	29/06/19	Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019	Waterlooville LC	Winchester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS